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CHRISTMAS 
HOURS 

Fri 22 Dec 9:00am – 2:00pm 

Mon 25 Dec  CLOSED 

Tue 26 Dec CLOSED 

Wed 27 Dec 10:00am – 2:00pm 

Thu 28 Dec 10:00am – 2:00pm 

Fri 29 Dec 10:00am – 2:00pm 

Mon 01 Jan CLOSED 

Tue 02 Jan CLOSED 

Wed 03 Jan 10:00am – 3:00pm 

Thu 04 Jan 10:00am – 3:00pm 

Fri 05 Jan 10:00am – 3:00pm 

From the team at Chasmont. 

 

We wish you a Merry Christmas 
and a Happy New Year! 

 


